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Redbird Invite - 4/1/2022 to 4/2/2022

Redbird Track & Field Complex

Results

Event 24  Men Hammer Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Johnson, Jeremiah            Valparaiso              44.20m
  2 Shields, Vince               Illinois                44.09m
  3 Shields, Finnegan            Milwaukee               41.84m
  4 Hendershot, Hunter           Illinois                41.25m
  5 Irons, Joe                   Valparaiso              39.26m
  6 Ademovski, Luan              Illinois Wesleyan       37.28m
  7 Rinker, Will                 Valparaiso              35.47m
  8 Davis, Reid                  Valparaiso              35.05m
  9 Wagner, Matt                 Illinois Wesleyan       33.52m
 10 Palmer, Tommy                Valparaiso              23.06m
 11 Klein, Josh                  Illinois Wesleyan       19.72m
 12 Niemann, Alexander           Unattached              18.54m
Flight  2
  1 Kusky, Blake                 Notre Dame              56.73m   10
  2 Voudrie, Vinnie              Marquette               56.27m    8
  3 Buchanan, Amiri              Illinois State          56.13m    6
  4 Keyes, Brian                 Illinois                54.58m    5
  5 Jules, Gracien               Milwaukee               54.14m    4
  6 Matzek, Billy                Illinois                53.34m    3
  7 Trafton, Alek                Valparaiso              52.37m    2
  8 Rogalski, Caleb              Milwaukee               50.96m    1
  9 Juszczak, Eddie              Valparaiso              49.88m
 10 Schmid, Josh                 Illinois State          46.76m
 11 Taylor, Payton               Illinois State          45.37m
 12 Boyer, Joe                   Illinois State          44.37m
 13 Baskin, Trey                 Marquette               41.13m
 -- Calvin, Logan                Illinois State             DNS

Event 24  Men Hammer Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kusky, Blake                 Notre Dame              56.73m   2  10
  2 Voudrie, Vinnie              Marquette               56.27m   2   8
  3 Buchanan, Amiri              Illinois State          56.13m   2   6
  4 Keyes, Brian                 Illinois                54.58m   2   5
  5 Jules, Gracien               Milwaukee               54.14m   2   4
  6 Matzek, Billy                Illinois                53.34m   2   3
  7 Trafton, Alek                Valparaiso              52.37m   2   2
  8 Rogalski, Caleb              Milwaukee               50.96m   2   1
  9 Juszczak, Eddie              Valparaiso              49.88m   2
 10 Schmid, Josh                 Illinois State          46.76m   2
 11 Taylor, Payton               Illinois State          45.37m   2
 12 Boyer, Joe                   Illinois State          44.37m   2
 13 Johnson, Jeremiah            Valparaiso              44.20m   1
 14 Shields, Vince               Illinois                44.09m   1
 15 Shields, Finnegan            Milwaukee               41.84m   1
 16 Hendershot, Hunter           Illinois                41.25m   1
 17 Baskin, Trey                 Marquette               41.13m   2
 18 Irons, Joe                   Valparaiso              39.26m   1
 19 Ademovski, Luan              Illinois Wesleyan       37.28m   1
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....Event 24  Men Hammer Throw

 20 Rinker, Will                 Valparaiso              35.47m   1
 21 Davis, Reid                  Valparaiso              35.05m   1
 22 Wagner, Matt                 Illinois Wesleyan       33.52m   1
 23 Palmer, Tommy                Valparaiso              23.06m   1
 24 Klein, Josh                  Illinois Wesleyan       19.72m   1
 25 Niemann, Alexander           Unattached              18.54m   1
 -- Calvin, Logan                Illinois State             DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                          Combined Team Scores - 2 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Notre Dame                  29        2) Marquette                  19
    3) Illinois State              12        4) Illinois                    8
    4) Milwaukee                    8        6) Valparaiso                  2
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Redbird Invite - 4/1/2022 to 4/2/2022

Redbird Track & Field Complex

Results

Event 23  Women Hammer Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Jones, Maddy                 Notre Dame              45.35m    1
  2 Ketelhohn, Mia               Marquette               41.92m
  3 Butler, Batya                Illinois State          41.41m
  4 Byer, Macy                   Illinois State          41.30m
  5 Gerhardt, Tori               Valparaiso              39.01m
  6 Luebbering, Lena             Valparaiso              38.48m
  7 Wise, Mikayla                Marquette               36.92m
  8 Miller, Devyn                Valparaiso              35.07m
  9 Kesner, Taylor               Illinois State          35.04m
 10 Walinski, Veronica           Marquette               34.40m
 11 Hall, Kayleigh               Illinois Wesleyan       32.70m
 12 Retherford, Claire           Illinois Wesleyan       28.52m
 -- Hintz, Carolina              Unat-Illinois              DNS
Flight  2
  1 Tanczos, Rachel              Notre Dame              58.10m   10
  2 Albano, Emma                 Notre Dame              50.76m    8
  3 Flando, Allie                Marquette               49.02m    6
  4 Cagle, Lizzy                 Marquette               48.77m    5
  5 Wrublik, Morgan              Illinois State          48.38m    4
  6 Satterfield, Samantha        Milwaukee               47.92m    3
  7 Johnson, Hannah              Illinois State          47.70m    2
  8 Pierce, Michelle             Valparaiso              43.52m
  9 Daily, Catie                 Illinois State          42.60m
 10 Lietzke, Lauren              Milwaukee               41.11m
 11 Williams, Myejoi             Illinois State          38.88m
 12 Wechlo, Tabitha              Milwaukee               38.32m
 13 Patten, Mackenzie            Valparaiso              37.10m

Event 23  Women Hammer Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Tanczos, Rachel              Notre Dame              58.10m   2  10
  2 Albano, Emma                 Notre Dame              50.76m   2   8
  3 Flando, Allie                Marquette               49.02m   2   6
  4 Cagle, Lizzy                 Marquette               48.77m   2   5
  5 Wrublik, Morgan              Illinois State          48.38m   2   4
  6 Satterfield, Samantha        Milwaukee               47.92m   2   3
  7 Johnson, Hannah              Illinois State          47.70m   2   2
  8 Jones, Maddy                 Notre Dame              45.35m   1   1
  9 Pierce, Michelle             Valparaiso              43.52m   2
 10 Daily, Catie                 Illinois State          42.60m   2
 11 Ketelhohn, Mia               Marquette               41.92m   1
 12 Butler, Batya                Illinois State          41.41m   1
 13 Byer, Macy                   Illinois State          41.30m   1
 14 Lietzke, Lauren              Milwaukee               41.11m   2
 15 Gerhardt, Tori               Valparaiso              39.01m   1
 16 Williams, Myejoi             Illinois State          38.88m   2
 17 Luebbering, Lena             Valparaiso              38.48m   1
 18 Wechlo, Tabitha              Milwaukee               38.32m   2
 19 Patten, Mackenzie            Valparaiso              37.10m   2
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 20 Wise, Mikayla                Marquette               36.92m   1
 21 Miller, Devyn                Valparaiso              35.07m   1
 22 Kesner, Taylor               Illinois State          35.04m   1
 23 Walinski, Veronica           Marquette               34.40m   1
 24 Hall, Kayleigh               Illinois Wesleyan       32.70m   1
 25 Retherford, Claire           Illinois Wesleyan       28.52m   1
 -- Hintz, Carolina              Unat-Illinois              DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                          Combined Team Scores - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Notre Dame                  19        2) Marquette                  11
    3) Illinois State               6        4) Milwaukee                   3


